NAUTITALK
BOSUN
Yachting / Sailing Headsets - Onboard Team Communication
Communication
Mesh Intercom™ Technology provides the perfect connection
with a near-limitless number of participants.
•   High-quality audio.
•   9 independent communication channels for multiple groups to use.

NAUTITALK BOSUN
Product Details
Order Information
Specifications
Speaker 32 mm - thickness 4.4 mm
Bluetooth Version Bluetooth® 5.2 (for phone connection)
Intercom
Mesh Intercom™
– Open Mesh Intercom: 9 channels
– Distance: up to 800m / 0.5 mi
– Talk time: up to 12 hours
Voice Prompts Multi-language voice prompts
Advanced Noise Control™ Supported
Firmware Update Over-the-Air (OTA) with smartphone
Mobile App Sena Marine App
Charging Time 2.5 hours
Pack Part Number MSRP (VAT included)
Single Pack NTT-BOS-01 €319.00
Dual Pack NTT-BOS-01D €629.00
Quad Pack NTT-BOS-01Q €1,249.00
Quad Pack with Charging Hard Case NTT-BOS-02Q €1,990.00
NAUTITALK BOSUN
Packaging
Single Pack NTT-BOS-01
Packaging